
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION 

S.N.D.T. WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI-400 049 

 

TIME TABLE FOR CONTACT SESSIONS FOR M. A. PART II –2015-2016 

CENTRE: CHURCHGATE (MUMBAI) 

 

M. A. PART II ( Semester – IV ) 
 

Date : January – 31, February – 07, 14, 21, 2016 
Time  Subject Code No. Medium Time  Subject Code No. Medium 

 

10.00 am 

To 

11.30 am 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

401309 

403013 

404314 

408008 

411007 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

1.45 pm 

To 

3.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

401310 

403314 

404315 

408102 

411116 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

11.45 am 

To 

1.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

401309 

403013 

404314 

408008 

411007 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

3.30 pm 

To 

5.00 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

401310 

403314 

404315 

408102 

411116 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

Date : February – 28, March – 06, 13, 20, 2016 
Time  Subject Code No. Medium Time  Subject Code No. Medium 

 

10.00 am 

To 

11.30 am 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

401008 

403315 

404316 

408103 

411117 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

1.45 pm 

To 

3.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

401411 

403316 

404317 

408104 

411118 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

11.45 am 

To 

1.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

401008 

403315 

404316 

408103 

411117 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

3.30 pm 

To 

5.00 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

401411 

403316 

404317 

408104 

411118 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

Date : March – 27, April – 03, 2016 
Time  Subject Code No. Medium Time  Subject Code No. Medium 

 

10.00 am 

To 

11.30 am 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

401412 

403408 

404415 

408105 

411119 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

1.45 pm 

To 

3.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

401412 

403408 

404415 

408105 

411119 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

11.45 am 

To 

1.15 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

 

401412 

403408 

404415 

408105 

411119 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

 

3.30 pm 

To 

5.00 pm 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

History 

Sociology 

401412 

403408 

404415 

408105 

411119 

English 

Hindi 

Marathi 

English 

English 

                                                      

  


